Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS507036EN   page 1
April 7, 2020 12:55 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Compact, lightweight design for ease of installation
•	 High Impact Polycarbonate optical lens
•	 5 lumen packages available (9,000, 12,000, 15,000, 18,000 and 24,000)
•	 High-Performance efficacy up to 147 lm/W
•	 Occupancy and daylight sensor for added savings
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Control Systems  page 5
•	 Integrated Sensors  page 6
•	 Product Warranty
Dimensional and Mounting Details
Typical Applications
• Industrial • Commercial Manufacturing • Gymnasium
VHB
LED High Bay Luminaire
Product Certification
Product Features
2"
[51mm]
2-13/16"
[71mm]
3-13/16"
[97mm]
14-19/32" [371mm]
18-27/32" [479mm]
14-19/32"
[371mm]
VHB LED
PS507036EN   page 2
April 7, 2020 12:55 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: VHB-12-HA-W-UNV-L840-CD-U     Includes V Hangers for rapid installation
Series LED Lumen Output Ambient Distribution Shielding Voltage CRI/CCT
Series (10) LED Lumen Output Ambient Distribution Shielding Voltage (1) CRI/CCT
VHB=LED High Bay 9=9,000 Lumens
12=12,000 Lumens
15=15,000 Lumens
18=18,000 Lumens
24=24,000 Lumens
[Blank]=Standard 45ºC
HA=Highy Ambient 55ºC (14)
N=Narrow (Aisle)
W=Wide (General)
[Blank]=High Impact
Polycarbonate Lens
UNV=Universal Voltage 120-277
UNC=Universal Voltage 347/480 (13)
L735=70 CRI, 3500K
L740=70 CRI, 4000K
L750=70 CRI, 5000K
L835=80 CRI, 3500K
L840=80 CRI, 4000K
L850=80 CRI, 5000K
L935=90 CRI, 3500K
L940=90 CRI, 4000K
L950=90 CRI, 5000K
Notes
(10) DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
and classified for both DLC Standard and
DLC Premium, refer to www.designlights.
org for details.
Notes
(14) Emergency Battery Pack
available up to 50° C Ambient only.
Notes
(1) Voltage must be specified when ordering accessory
cord and plug. (13) Y-toggle mounting is required when
combining UNC, 347V, 480V with a sensor.
Options Driver Type Options Motion Sensors Packaging Accessories
Options Driver Type Options Motions Sensors Packaging Accessories (order separately)
Emergency
EL20W-REM=20-watt,
120V-277V emergency
battery pack remote
mounted (4)
CD=0-10V Dimming Driver
5LTD=Fifth Light DALI
(not available in 24,000
lumens)
MP=Modular Power
Receptacle (used for all
Cord or Cord and Plug
options) (7)
PAF=Painted After
Fabrication
GRY=Gray
BLK=Gloss Black
MBK=Matte Black
MS=360° or 180° Motion Sensor Installed, (specify
voltage) (6), (13)
SVPD3=Integrated occupancy and daylight
dimming sensor, 1200 sq. ft. coverage (6), (12), (13)
LWR=LumaWatt Wireless Sensor system (6), (13)
ZW-SWPD3=Integrated Wavelinx Wireless Sensor,
1200 sq ft. coverage
ZW=WaveLinx Wireless Ready (does not include
sensor)

VHB LED
PS507036EN   page 3
April 7, 2020 12:55 PM
Photometric Data
Energy and Performance Data by Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
Delivered
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Narrow
VHB-9-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 8842 64.6 137
VHB-9-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 9016 64.6 140
VHB-9-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 9264 64.6 143
VHB-12-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 11953 87.0 137
VHB-12-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 12188 87.0 140
VHB-12-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 12524 87.0 144
VHB-15-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 14824 111.6 133
VHB-15-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 15117 111.6 135
VHB-15-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 15533 111.6 139
VHB-18-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 17931 133.8 134
VHB-18-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 18284 133.8 137
VHB-18-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 18787 133.8 140
VHB-24-N-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 22172 174.1 127
VHB-24-N-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 22608 174.1 130
VHB-24-N-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 23231 174.1 133
Wide
VHB-9-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 9018 64.6 140
VHB-9-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 9195 64.6 142
VHB-9-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 9K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 9448 64.6 146
VHB-12-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 12191 87.0 140
VHB-12-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 12430 87.0 143
VHB-12-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 12K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 12773 87.0 147
VHB-15-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 15120 111.6 135
VHB-15-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 15417 111.6 138
VHB-15-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 15K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 15841 111.6 142
VHB-18-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 18287 133.8 137
VHB-18-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 18647 133.8 139
VHB-18-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 18K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 19160 133.8 143
VHB-24-W-UNV-L835-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 3500K, Dim 22613 174.1 130
VHB-24-W-UNV-L840-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 4000K, Dim 23057 174.1 132
VHB-24-W-UNV-L850-CD-U Value High Bay, 24K Lumen, Wide Dist, 120-277V, 5000K, Dim 23692 174.1 136
View IES files
0-deg 45-deg 90-deg
180° 170°160°
150°